lienholders of record and any occupant of the following described structure, or structures, as the
case may be, on the following described land and real estate, may appear and show cause why
such house should not be condemned and ordered repaired or demolished:

Lot Five (5), Block One Hundred Two (102), City of Paola, Miami County, Kansas;
commonly known as 401 E Kaskaskia, Paola, KS 66071.

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that this Resolution be published once
each week for two (2) consecutive weeks on the same day of each week and that at least thirty